भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान जम्मू

Indian Institute of Management Jammu

ओल्ड यूनिवर्सिटी कैंपस, कैनाल रोड, जम्मू (जम्मू- कश्मीर) – 180016 भारत Old University Campus, Canal Road, Jammu (J&K) – 180016 India. Phone: +91-191-2585837 Email: info@iimj.ac.in, Url: www.iimj.ac.in

JAMMU HI विद्या या विम्बत्तये

TENDER OPENING

Date: 26.03.2024

Ref: Tender Inviting Quotation for "Laundry Services at Permanent Campus of IIM Jammu Jagti, Jammu".

With reference to NIT No. IIMJ/TIQ/LAUNDRY/2023-24/23-A dated 29.02.2024 for Laundry Services at Permanent Campus of IIM Jammu Jagti, Jammu, it is hereby informed that the tender opening is scheduled on 27.03.2024 at 03:00 PM. The Bidders who have participated may attend the Tender opening as per the following schedule: -

Bid Schedule	Bid Opening Date/ Time	Place of Bid opening
Bid opening	27.03.2024 at 03:00 PM	IIM Jammu Jagti Campus

Asam Intan

Chief Administrative Officer IIM Jammu

100